INCIDENT NUMBER  RESPONSE ZONE  INCIDENT TYPE ADDRESS CROSS STREETS CTY ZIP CODE AID TYPE AID DEPARTMENT NAME
23-309 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 556 DIAMOND LN GEARHART 97138

23-308 00128 - City 324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries. 4412 HIGHWAY 101 N Gearhart 97138

23-307 00129 - District 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 90016 MANION DR WARRENTON 97146

23-306 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 1837 PINERIDGE DR 1 Gearhart 97138

23-305 00128 - City 550 - Public service assistance, other 4 S OCEAN PACIFIC WAY Gearhart 97138

23-304 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 735 3RD ST GEARHART 97138

23-303 Aid 551 - Assist police or other governmental agency Avenue U Ocean Shore Seaside 97138 Mutual aid given Seaside/S31
23-302 Aid 111 - Building fire 86058 S WAHANNA RD Seaside 97138 Automatic aid given Seaside/S31
23-301 00129 - District 561 - Unauthorized burning 87265 TOADHOLLOW RD GEARHART 97138 Automatic aid received

23-300 00128 - City 550 - Public service assistance, other 5295 DRUMMOND DR GEARHART 97138

23-299 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 1157 N MARION AVE GEARHART 97138

23-298 00129 - District 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 89697 OLD BOG RD WARRENTON’ 97146

23-297 00129 - District 561 - Unauthorized burning 89887 W ANDERSON RD WARRENTON 97146

23-296 00129 - District 554 - Assist invalid 33077 MALARKEY LN WARRENTON 97146

23-295 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 4340 HIGHWAY 101 N GEARHART 97138

23-294 00128 - City 300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 149 RIDGE DR GEARHART 97138



23-293

23-292

23-291

23-290

23-289

23-288

23-287

23-285

23-284

23-283

23-282

23-281

23-280

23-279

23-278

23-277

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

Aid

Aid

00128 - City

Aid

Aid

Aid

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

131 - Passenger vehicle fire

111 - Building fire

561 - Unauthorized burning

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

412 - Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

424 - Carbon monoxide incident

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

743 - Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional

1656 PACIFIC WAY

83740 HIGHWAY 101

735 3RD ST

33820 LAKE FRONT DR

699 3RD ST

HWY 101

856 NEACOXIE BLVD 330

EAST OF RETREAT APTS

822 NECANICUM DR

3883 HWY 101

889 14th Ave

12TH

150 S Lincoln St

610 CONCESSION CT

1325 HILLHA LN

856 NEACOXIE BLVD

WILD DAFFODILE

HOLLADAY

GEARHART

Warrenton

GEARHART

WARRENTON

GEARHART

GEARHART

Gearhart

Seaside

SEASIDE

GEARHART

Seaside

Seaside

Seaside

GEARHART

GEARHART

Seaside

97138

97146

97138

97146

97138

97138

97138

97138 Mutual aid given

97138 Automatic aid given

97138

97138 Mutual aid given

97138 Mutual aid given

97138 Mutual aid given

97138

97138

97138

Seaside/S31

Seaside/$31

Seaside/S31

Seaside/S31

Seaside/S31



23-276

23-275

23-274

23-273

23-272

23-271

23-270

23-269

23-268

23-267

23-266

23-265

23-264

23-263

23-262

23-261

00128 - City
00129 - District
00129 - District
00128 - C'ity
00129 - District
00128 - City
00128 - City
Aid

Aid

00129 - District
00129 - District
00128 - City
00128 - City
00129 - District
00129 - District

Aid

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

631 - Authorized controlled burning

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

550 - Public service assistance, other

550 - Public service assistance, other

550 - Public service assistance, other

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

550 - Public service assistance, other

143 - Grass fire

322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries

111 - Building fire

3003 HIGHWAY 101N C

33723 POSTLEWAITE LN

89989 MANION DR

1692 HERITAGE WAY

101 WEIGH STATION

3114 US-101

3300 HIGHWAY 101 N

100 39TH ST

34571 US-101 Business

90346 LEWIS RD

90342 CLARK RD

873 COUNTRY AVE

643 CREEKSIDE DR

SURF PINES LANE S. GATE

HIGHLANDS LN

HIGH RIDGE RD

79402 Ray Brown Rd

Gearhart

GEARHART

WARRENTON

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

ASTORIA

Astoria

WARRENTON

Warrenton

GEARHART

GEARHART

Gearhart

Gearhart

Arch Cape

97138

97138

97146 Automatic aid received

97138

97146

97138

97138

97103 Automatic aid given

97103 Automatic aid given

97146

97146

97138

97138

97138 Mutual aid received

97138

97102 Automatic aid given

Astoria/S25

Astoria/525

Cannon Beach/S32



23-260

23-259

23-258

23-257

23-256

23-255

23-254

23-253

23-252

23-251

23-250

23-249

23-248

23-247

23-246

Aid

00128 - City

00129 - District

Aid

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

Ald

141 - Forest, woods or wildland fire

324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

142 - Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire

631 - Authorized controlled burning

150 - Outside rubbish fire, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

651 - Smoke scare, odor of smoke

651 - Smoke scare, odor of smoke

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other

111 - Building fire

34571 US-101 Business

4320 HIGHWAY 101 N

33360 SURF PINES LN

71233 OR-47

Hwy 101

33491 DORYMEN LN

89764 SEA BREEZE DR

4320 HIGHWAY 101 N

4473 HIGHWAY 101

735 3RD ST

3300 HIGHWAY 101 N

1157 N MARION AVE

1283 SW RIDGE RD

101 Colcourt Ln

Park Ln SB

101 DELRAY

Astoria

Gearhart

GEARHART

Clatskanie

Seaside

Gearhart

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

Gearhart

GEARHART

GEARHART

GEARHART

GEARHART

WARRENTON

97103 Mutual aid given Lewis & Clark/S26

97138

97138

97016 Automatic aid given Lewis & Clark/S26

97138

97138

97146

97146

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97146 Automatic aid given Warrenton/S27



